

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 68/2019

JOYFUL BIBI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 25-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, AOR
Mr. Somnath Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rijuk Sarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await records.

List again on 13.3.2019.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar

MG